Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Short - (760751) - Neath ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.70
2:44.74
2:44.87
2:45.64
2:46.05
2:46.12
2:58.56
3:00.27
3:00.57
3:03.75
3:08.80
3:12.86
3:15.56
3:21.98
3:25.96

3:28.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.05
2:45.64
2:44.74
2:44.87
2:40.70
2:46.12

2:58.56
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Round

Round

F
F

Date

30/01/16
05/11/16
27/02/16
04/02/17
11/03/17
29/11/15
01/02/14
02/11/13
01/02/14
01/12/13
02/02/13
03/11/12
02/02/13
10/03/12
05/11/11
04/12/11

Date

11/03/17
04/02/17
05/11/16
27/02/16
30/01/16
29/11/15
01/02/14

Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Llanelli Open Meet 2016

Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Llanelli Open Meet

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships
West Wales Regional Championships
Neath Open Meet

West Wales Regional Championships

West Wales Sub Regional Championships
West Wales Championships

Neath ASC Open Meet 2012

West Wales Championships

Llanelli Open

Neath ASC Open Meet

West Wales Sub Regional Competition

Meet

Llanelli Open Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Llanelli Open Meet 2016

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships

West Wales Regional Championships

Venue

Haverfordwest
Cardiff

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Neath
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Neath
Haverfordwest
Llanelli

Neath

Haverfordwest

Venue

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Cardiff
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest

Haverfordwest
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Club Swam Under

Neath
Neath
Neath
Neath
Neath
Neath
Aberavon
Aberavon
Aberavon
Aberavon
Aberavon
Aberavon
Aberavon
Aberavon
Aberavon

Aberavon

Club Swam Under

Neath
Neath
Neath
Neath
Neath
Neath

Aberavon

Level

Level

3
2
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3:00.57 294 H 01/02/14 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Aberavon 2
3:03.75 279 F 01/12/13 West Wales Sub Regional Championships Haverfordwest Aberavon 4
3:00.27 296 02/11/13 Neath Open Meet Neath Aberavon 3
3:15.56 231 F 02/02/13 West Wales Championships Haverfordwest Aberavon 2
3:08.80 257 H 02/02/13 West Wales Championships Haverfordwest Aberavon 2
3:12.86 241 03/11/12  Neath ASC Open Meet 2012 Neath Aberavon 3
3:21.98 210 F 10/03/12 Llanelli Open Llanelli Aberavon 2
3:28.63 191 F 04/12/11 West Wales Sub Regional Competition Haverfordwest Aberavon 4
3:25.96 198 05/11/11 Neath ASC Open Meet Neath Aberavon 3
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