## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Simon Short - (760751) - Neath ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.70	418	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Neath	2
2:44.74	388	F	05/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Neath	2
2:44.87	387	F	27/02/16	Llanelli Open Meet 2016	Llanelli	Neath	2
2:45.64	381	F	04/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Neath	2
2:46.05	378	F	11/03/17	Llanelli Open Meet	Llanelli	Neath	2
2:46.12	378	F	29/11/15	Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Neath	3
2:58.56	304	F	01/02/14	West Wales Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberavon	2
3:00.27	296		02/11/13	Neath Open Meet	Neath	Aberavon	3
3:00.57	294	Н	01/02/14	West Wales Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberavon	2
3:03.75	279	F	01/12/13	West Wales Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberavon	4
3:08.80	257	Н	02/02/13	West Wales Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberavon	2
3:12.86	241		03/11/12	Neath ASC Open Meet 2012	Neath	Aberavon	3
3:15.56	231	F	02/02/13	West Wales Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberavon	2
3:21.98	210	F	10/03/12	Llanelli Open	Llanelli	Aberavon	2
3:25.96	198		05/11/11	Neath ASC Open Meet	Neath	Aberavon	3
3:28.63	191	F	04/12/11	West Wales Sub Regional Competition	Haverfordwest	Aberavon	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.05	378	F	11/03/17	Llanelli Open Meet	Llanelli	Neath	2
2:45.64	381	F	04/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Neath	2
2:44.74	388	F	05/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Neath	2
2:44.87	387	F	27/02/16	Llanelli Open Meet 2016	Llanelli	Neath	2
2:40.70	418	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Neath	2
2:46.12	378	F	29/11/15	Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Neath	3
2:58.56 Copyright 2024	304 <b>1</b>	F	01/02/14	West Wales Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberavon Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:00.57	294	Н	01/02/14	West Wales Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberavon	2
3:03.75	279	F	01/12/13	West Wales Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberavon	4
3:00.27	296		02/11/13	Neath Open Meet	Neath	Aberavon	3
3:15.56	231	F	02/02/13	West Wales Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberavon	2
3:08.80	257	Н	02/02/13	West Wales Championships	Haverfordwest	Aberavon	2
3:12.86	241		03/11/12	Neath ASC Open Meet 2012	Neath	Aberavon	3
3:21.98	210	F	10/03/12	Llanelli Open	Llanelli	Aberavon	2
3:28.63	191	F	04/12/11	West Wales Sub Regional Competition	Haverfordwest	Aberavon	4
3:25.96	198		05/11/11	Neath ASC Open Meet	Neath	Aberavon	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS